
Yr 11 Mock Exam Timetable Feb 2017 

 

B 
Week 

 
Monday 27th Feb 

 
Tuesday 28th Feb 

 
Wednesday 1st March 

 
Thursday 2nd March 

 
Friday 3rd March 

Tutor      

P1 Eng Lang 
Hall 
1hr 45 

Sci 
Hall 
1hr 

Art Lesson 11C Sci 
Hall 
1hr 

Maths Paper 2 
Hall 
1hr 30 

P2 Eng Lang 
Hall 
1hr 45 

Sci 
Hall 
1hr 

Art Lesson 11D Sci 
Hall 
1hr 

Maths Paper 2 
Hall 
1hr 30 

Break      

P3 Computing 1hr 30 hall 
Philosophy 1 hr 45 
gym 

French/Spanish Reading 
Gym x 40 1hr 
Geog Hall 1 hr 

Maths Paper 1 
Hall 
1hr 30 

English Lang 
Hall 
1hr 45 

Geography Unit 2 
Hall x 56 
1hr 15                         

P4 Computing 1hr 30 
Philosophy 1 hr 45 
Art Lesson 11B 

Geog Hall 1 hr 
Art Lesson 11C 

Maths Paper 1 
Hall 
1hr 30 

English Lang 
Hall 
1hr 45 

Geography Unit 2 
Hall/Gym 
1hr 15 

Lunch      

P5 Art Lesson 11B 
 
 

  Art Lesson 11D 
 

Art Lesson 11D 

 

 

 

 

 



A 
Week 

 
Monday 6th March 

 
Tuesday 7th March 

 
Wednesday 8th March 

 
Thursday 9th March 

 
Friday 10th March 

Tutor  
 
 

 Sci  
Hall 
1hr 

 Eng Lit 
Hall 
2hrs 15 

P1 English Lit 
Hall 
2hrs 

Maths Paper 3 
Hall 
1hr 30 

Sci 
Hall 
1hr 

Product Design  
Gym 2hrs 
Art Lesson 11D 

Eng Lit 
Hall 
2hrs 15 

P2 English Lit 
Hall 
2hrs 

Maths Paper 3 
Hall 
1hr 30 

Art Lesson 11B Product Design 
Gym 
2hrs 

Eng Lit 
Hall 
2hrs 15 

Break      

P3 Food 
Hall 
2hrs 

Geography Unit 3 
Hall x 56 
1hr 15 

History 
Hall 
2 hrs 

Art Lesson 11C PE  
Hall x 28 
1hr 45 

P4 Food  Hall 
Art Lesson 11B 
 

Geography Unit 3 
Hall x 56 
1hr 15 

History 
Hall 
2 hrs 

Drama 
Gym x 24 
1 hr 

PE 
Hall  x 28 
1 hr 45 

Lunch      

P5 Art Lesson 11B 
 
 

Art Lesson 11C   Art Lesson 11D 

 

 

 


